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Module timetable - MECS201 , MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Monday

Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2020/
02/03 ... 2020/05/11

Module: MECS201
(MECS201 P1 (E) Screen
Studies)

Room: CVA Lecture Theatrs
(100) Creston (John Oxley)
(365|0[16)

Tue

Wednesday

Wks 6-14, 17
20, 2020/02/
05 ... 2020/
05/13

Module:
MECS201
(MECS201
P1 (E)
Screen
Studies)
Room: CVA
Lecture
Theatre (100
Creston
(John Oxley)
(365]0]16)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Thursday

Wks 6-14, 1
19, 2020/02/
06 ... 2020/
05/07

Module:
MECS201
(MECS201
P1 (E)
Screen
Studies)
Room: CVA
Lecture
Theatre (100
Creston
(John Oxley)
(365|0]16)

Friday

Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19, 2020/02/07 ... 2020/0H
08

Module: MECS201 (MECS201 P1 (E)
Screen Studies)

Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston
(John Oxley) (365]0|16)

Out of block. Screening. Mzwandile ext 6960,
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