PMB SEMESTER 1 2020



Module timetable - MECS201 , MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Monday				Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2020/ 02/03 2020/05/11 Module: MECS201 (MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)							
Tue											
Wednesday		Wks 6-14, 1 20, 2020/02/ 05 2020/ 05/13 Module: MECS201 (MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100 Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)									

PMB SEMESTER 1 2020



Module timetable - MECS201 , MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Thursday							Wks 6-14, 16 19, 2020/02/ 06 2020/ 05/07 Module: MECS201 (MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16)				
Friday									Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19, 2020/02/07 2020/05/08 Module: MECS201 (MECS201 P1 (E) Screen Studies) Room: CVA Lecture Theatre (100) Creston (John Oxley) (365 0 16) Out of block. Screening. Mzwandile ext 6960.		